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SSLC+VIC-CC Price List

JOIN US TODAY!

STUDY IN 
CANADA



COURSE
LENGHT  15 hrs/wk 20 hrs/wk 25 hrs/wk

Books & 
Materials

4 weeks $840 $960 $1,080 $100

8 weeks $1,680 $1,920 $2,160 $150

12 weeks $2,400 $2,760 $3,120 $150

16 weeks $3,200 $3,620 $4,160 $150

20 weeks $4,000 $4,600 $5,200 $150

24 weeks $4,560 $4,800 $5,640 $250

28 weeks $5,320 $5,600 $6,580 $250

32 weeks $6,080 $6,400 $7,520 $250

36 weeks $6,840 $7,200 $8,460 $250

40 weeks $7,600 $8,000 $9,400 $250

44 weeks $8,360 $8,800 $10,340 $250

48 weeks $9,120 $9,600 $11,280 $250

PRICE LIST - TURKEY 2022
Vancouver, Victoria, Toronto

ON CAMPUS

ESL Weekly 
Tuition

15hrs 20hrs 25hrs

1-11 weeks $210 $240 $270

12-23 weeks $200 $230 $260

24+ weeks $190 $200 $235

4 weeks 8 weeks 12 weeks Books &  
Materials

BE $990 $1,980 $170

PMM $990 $1,980 $100

IELTS $990 $1,980 $2,970 $170

EPE $990 $1,980 $2,970 $230

SPECIALIZED  
PROGRAMS 26.5 hrs/week

Registration $150

Medical Insurance/Day $2.50

Copy of Certificate $20

Copy of Transcript $10

Courier Service (by request) $80

Pathway Application Service  
(free for SSLC students) $300

OTHER FEES

Registration fee is non-refundable.

BE: Business English. 
PMM: Power Speaking & Modern Media. 
EPE: English for Post-Secondary Education/Pathway Program. 
BE, PMM, IELTS: After a minimum 4-week registration, weekly registration is available, weekly tuition $247.50.   
Specialized Programs offered at each campus may vary, and are subject to availability. 

Any 
Questions? 

ilyask@studysslc.com 

www.studysslc.com

Pricing valid for registrations received by Dec 31, 2022 . 
All fees in $CAD.



VANCOUVER INTERNATIONAL 
COLLEGE - PRICE LIST 

2022
Vancouver

ON CAMPUS

CO-OP PROGRAMS (Study & Work) 

AGBE  
(24 wks in class+24 wks CO-OP)

$6,900

ACSP  
(28 wks in class+28 wks CO-OP) $6,900

Including registration fee and material fee.

INDIVIDUAL MODULES

$990  
(per 4 week 

module)

CSP

GBE

TESOL

IT-K

$150

$170

$170

$200

Program Registration Fee Tuition Material Fee

$150

Any 
Questions? 

ilyask@studysslc.com 
www.vancouver.college

CSP: Customer Service Professional
GBE: Global Business Expertise
TESOL: Teaching English to Speakers of
Other Languages
IT-K: Interpreting and Translation-Korean
AGBE: Advanced Global Business Expertise
ACSP: Advanced Customer Service Proffesional

Pricing valid for registrations received by Dec 31, 2022 . 
All fees in $CAD.



SSLC & VIC-CC
ACCOMMODATION 
PRICE LIST

2023
Prices in effect Sept 1st, 2022; 
all fees in CAD$
Placement Fee: $240

Accommodation Type Low Season Summer Season
(May 27 - Sept 2, 2023)

1 week 4 week Single Night 1 week 4 week Single Night

Private Room & Full Board (3 meals) 270 1080 43 285 1140 45

Private Room & Half Board2 (2 meals) 255 1020 43 270 1080 45

Shared Room1 & Full Board (3 meals) 245 980 43 260 1040 45

Shared Room1 & Half Board2 (2 meals) 235 940 43 250 1000 45

Accommodation Type Low Season Summer Season
(May 27 - Sept 2, 2023)

1 week 4 week Single Night 1 week 4 week Single Night

Private Room & Full Board (3 meals) 295 1180 45 310 1240 50

Private Room & Half Board2 (2 meals) 280 1120 45 295 1180 50

Shared Room1 & Full Board (3 meals) 270 1080 45 285 1140 50

Shared Room1 & Half Board2 (2 meals) 260 1040 45 275 1100 50

Vancouver Campus Only Low Season Summer Season
(May 27 - Sept 2, 2023)

1 week 4 week Single Night 1 week 4 week Single Night

Teen Homestay with Transit Assitance 3 315 1260 55 330 1320 60

ADULT HOMESTAY (ALL SSLC & VIC-CC CAMPUSES)

MINOR HOMESTAY - 18 AND UNDER   (Teens (13y to 18y): All SSLC Campuses; Children (6y to 12y): SSLC Vancouver Campus Only)

OTHER FEES  

Placement Fee/ Re-Arrangement Fee 240 UM (Unaccompanied Minor) Pick Up 55

Airport Pick Up 130 UM (Unaccompanied Minor) Drop Off 80

Airport Drop Off 110 Special Diet (Gluten Free, Halal, Kosher, Vegetarian, 
Vegan, or any other special dietary request)

Per Day: 7
Per Week: 28

Minor Airport Drop Off * 140
* A driver will assist minor students to the airline’s check in counter. This service is compulsory for all minor students.

• 1 week = 7 nights 8 days
• Placement fee and Re-arrangement fee are non-refundable.
• For all terms and conditions, please read Homestay Terms and Conditions.
• The prices are valid for the bookings made for a stay between 
  Sept 1st, 2022 to Dec 31st, 2023.

Vancouver | Toronto | Victoria

Last Updated: May 10, 2022 / Subject to Change / For the latest fee info and start dates, please check www.studysslc.com |  vancouver.college 

1. Shared room (Vancouver & Toronto only) will only be available if two students make the booking at the same time for the same period and
    is subject to availability.
2. Half board option only available in Vancouver & Toronto, upon request; please confirm with the campus.
3. Teen Homestay with Transit Assistance for students at Vancouver Campus includes a ride service for drop off and pick up at a Skytrain station.

Check out our Student 
Residence option. 

https://studysslc.com/
student-residence/ 

PREFER TO LIVE ON YOUR OWN? 



SSLC/VIC-CC 
GEC PRICE SHEET

2022
Vancouver

GEC Viva

GEC Burnaby Heights

Refundable deposit: $300   |   Amenities fees: $78.75   |   Non-refundable placement fee: $220

Shared 
Apartments

Monthly
Semester Rate

Weekly Rate

2-4 weeks 5-8 weeks 9-12 weeks 13-16 weeks

Shared Bedroom $1,200/month $336/week $329/week $322/week $315/week

Sectioned/Premium Shared Bedroom $1,290/month $350/week $343/week $336/week

Private Bedroom $1,500/month $406/week $399/week $392/week $385/week

Private Apartments

One Bedroom $2,850/month $770/week $763/week $756/week

One Bedroom Plus Den $3,000/month $805/week $798/week $791/week

Shared 
Apartments

Monthly
Semester Rate

Weekly Rate

5-8 weeks 9-12 weeks 13-16 weeks

Shared Bedroom $1,000/month $280/week $273/week $266/week

Sectioned Bedroom $1,200/month $329/week $322/week $315/week

Private Bedroom $1,350/month $364/week $357/week $350/week

Private Apartments

One Bedroom Apartment $2,400/month $658/week $651/week $644/week

1311 Howe Street, Vancouver, BC V6Z 2P3

438 Gamma Avenue, Burnaby, BC V5C 0J7

718 Drake Street, Vancouver, BC V6Z 2W6

Premium Suites

Regular Suites 2 double beds or 1 queen bed

Kitchenette Suites 2 double beds or 1 king bed

GEC Granville Suites

Hotel rates vary by season. Please go to GEC Granville Suites for availability and current rates.

Shared 
Apartments

Monthly
Semester Rate

Weekly Rate

5-8 weeks 9-12 weeks 13-16 weeks

Shared Bedroom $1,100/month $308/week $301/week $294/week

Sectioned Bedroom $1,200/month $329/week $322/week $315/week

Private Bedroom $1,400/month $378/week $371/week $364/week

Private Apartments

Studio $2,300/month $630/week $623/week $616/week

One Bedroom $2,400/month $658/week $651/week $644/week

Two Bedroom $3,000/month $798/week $714/week $707/week

Shared 
Apartments

Monthly
Semester Rate

Weekly Rate

5-8 weeks 9-12 weeks 13-16 weeks

Sectioned Bedroom $1,200/month $329/week $322/week $315/week

Private Bedroom $1,400/month $378/week $371/week $364/week

Private Apartments

Studio $2,100/month $588/week $581/week $574/week

One Bedroom $2,300/month $630/week $623/week $616/week

One Bedroom Plus Den $2,500/month $679/week $672/week $665/week

Two Bedroom $3,000/month $798/week $791/week $784/week

Townhouse - One Bedroom $2,500/month $679/week $672/week $665/week

Townhouse - Two Bedroom $3,000/month $798/week $791/week $784/week

7657 Cambie Street, Vancouver, BC V6P 3H8

8101 Nunavut Lane, Vancouver, BC V5X 0E3

GEC Pearson

GEC Marine Gateway

Last update May 10, 2022. / Subject to change / For the latest fee info and start date please check SSLC/VIC-CC websites.


